
(DATA AS PER BIRTH CERTIFICATE) 

Sr. No. _________         Class/Sec. ______________

 

Name  
As per Birth  
Certificate 

Mother’s Name  

Father’s Name  

Male / Female  

Mobile No.  

Email ID  

Adhaar Card No.  

Category Gen. / BC / SC / ST 

10th Class Roll No. & Board     

 

Stream Taken Sr.No. Subject Medium 

1.  English English × 

2.  Hindi × Hindi 

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

 

Date of Birth 

 

 (As per Birth Certificate) 

 

Annual Income  

Only Single Child (Yes / No) 

Admin. No.  

Date of Admin.  

Minority (Yes / No) 

 

Sign. of Parent      Sign. of Student                 Sign. of Class Teacher 

 

PERFORMA FOR ONLINE REGISTRATION (2022-23)


